Patent Pending
SafeSite® LED High Bay - UL 844
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Locations
SafeSite® LED High Bay
Features & Benefits
• L70 rated for >100,000 hours
@ 25°C
• 5 & 10 year full performance

SafeSite® LED High Bay
Ordering Information
 Part Number CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIIID1 CIIID2 Voltage
Other
Approvals
Lens CCT Lumens Wattage LPW
10 Year Warranty - Class I, Div 2 / Class I, Div. 1
HLDGC4KN-10YR A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277V AC Glass CW 25,000 270 93
HBDGCMN A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277V AC Glass CW 17,500 170 103
HBC9CMN C / D C / D E / F / G F / G 100-277V AC Glass CW 14,500 170 85
HBDGC4N A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277V AC Glass CW 14,000 146 96
HBD2C4N A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate CW 12,000 146 82
HBC9C3N C / D C / D E / F / G F / G 100-277V AC Glass CW 11,000 146 75
HBF2C4N A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate CW 10,000 146 68
5 Year Warranty - Class I, Div 2
HBDGCTN A / B / C / D F / G • • 347-480V AC Glass CW 17,500 172 102
HBDGC5N A / B / C / D F / G • • 347-480V AC Glass CW 14,500 161 90
HBD2C5N  A / B / C / D  F / G  • • 347-480V AC Polycarbonate CW  12,000 161 75
HBF2C5N  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480V AC Polycarbonate CW  12,000 161 75
HBD2C4M A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate CW 10,500 146 72
HBD2C5M  A / B / C / D  F / G  • • 347-480V AC Polycarbonate CW  10,500 146 72
HBF2C4M A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate CW 10,500 146 72
HBF2C5M  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480V AC Polycarbonate CW  10,500 146 72
HBF3C4L A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate CW 8,500 123 69
HBF3C5L  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480V AC Polycarbonate CW  8,500 123 69